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Billing Analysis [contained in Volume H) Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities Inc. of Sandathaven Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060258-SU Page 1 of 39
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [ ] or Sewer [x}
Interim [ ] or Final [x}
Historic [x] or Projected | ]

Customer Class: Reserved Capacity {69020} Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each ¢lass of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
billing analysis which caincides with each period.

4)] (2) (3) (4) (5) (6} 7 " (8)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed  Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Leve} of Bills Bills {1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2005

- 777 777 - - - - 100.000%
1,000 - 777 - - - - 100.000%
2,000 - 777 - - - - 100.000%
3,000 - 777 - - - - 100.000%
4,000 - 777 - - - - 100.000%
5,000 - 777 - - - - 100.000%
6,000 - 777 - - - - 100.000%
- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 77 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 77 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - . - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - - 100.000%

- - 777 - - - B 100.000%

77 -



Billing Analysis [contained in Volume i1} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities Inc. of Sandalhaven Schedute: E-14
Docket No.: 060258-SU Page 2 of 39
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [ J or Sewer [x]
Interim [} or Final [x}
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Reserved Capacity (69020} Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation. Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
bitling analysis which coincides with each period.

M (2) 3) 4) & (6) N (8)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills {1)x(2) Gallons Bills {1 x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - Sept 4, 2005

- 543 543 - - - - 100.000%
1,000 - 543 - - - - 100.000%
2,000 - 543 - - - - 100.000%
3,000 - 543 - - - - 100.000%
4,000 - 543 - - - - 100.000%
5,000 - 543 - - - - 100.000%
6,000 - 543 - - - - 100.000%
- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - . 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 - - - - 100.000%

- - 543 . - - - - 100.000%

543 -

This bill code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of
bills * [number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle}



Billing Analysis [contained in Volume I} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities Inc. of Sandathaven Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060258-SU Page 3 of 39
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [ ] or Sewer [x]
Interim [ ] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: Reserved Capacity [69020] Meter Size: 5/8”

Expilanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
billing analysis which coincides with each period.

(1) 2 ) ) {5) ) @) )
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number °~ Cumulative  Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills {(1)x(2) Gallons Bills [{(1x(6)+5 of Total
Period: Sept 5 - Dec 31, 2005

- 23413 234 - - - - 100.000%
1,000 - 234 - - - - 100.000%
2,000 - 234 - - - - 100.000%
3,000 - 234 - - - - 100.000%
4,000 - 234 - - - - 100.000%
5,000 - 234 .- - - - 100.000%
6,000 - 234 - - - - 100.000%
- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

. - - 234 - - - - 100.000%
- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 160.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 = - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 100.000%

- - 234 - - - - 400.000%

234 -

This biit code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefors, the number of bills are based on the following: number of
bills * [number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle]



Billing Analysis [contained in Volume H] Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities Inc. of Sandalhaven Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060258-SU Page 4 of 39
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [] or Sewer [x}]
Interim [ ] or Final [x}
Historic [x] or Projected [}

Customer Class: Residential [69022] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gailons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
billing analysis which coincides with each period.

(1) (2) 3) (4) 5 (6) 7 &
Galions Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Curnulative  Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1x{2) Gallons Bills {(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2005
- 2,831 2,831 - - 5,752 - 0.000%
1,000 1171 4,002 1,171,600 1,171,000 4,581 5,752,000 5.718%
2,000 1,411 5413 2,822,000 3,993,000 3,170 10,333,000 19.498%
3,000 1,253 6,666 3,759,000 7,752,000 1,817 13,503,000 37.855%
4,000 771 7,437 3,084,000 10,836,000 1,146 15,420,000 52.915%
5,000 488 7,926 2,445000 13,281,000 657 16,566,000 64.855%
6,000 240 8,166 1,440,000 14,721,000 417 17,223,000 71.887%
7,000 118 8,284 826,000 15,547,000 299 17,640,000 75.921%
8,000 78 8,362 624,000 16,171,000 221 17,939,000 78.968%
9,000 42 8,404 378,000 16,548,000 178 18,160,000 80.814%
10,000 23 8,427 230,000 16,778,000 158 18,338,000 81.937%
11,000 14 8,441 154,000 16,933,000 142 18,495,000 82.689%
12,000 11 8,452 132,000 17,065,000 131 18,637,000 83.333%
13,000 8 8,460 104,000 17,169,000 123 18,768,000 83.841%
14,000 4 8,464 56,000 17,225,000 118 18,891,000 84.115%
15,000 5 8,469 75,000 17,300,000 114 18,010,000 84.481%
16,000 8 8,477 128,000 17,428,000 106 18,124,000 85.106%
17,000 7 8,484 119,000 17,547,000 99 18,230,000 85.687%
18,000 8 8,492 144,000 17,691,000 91 19,329,000 86.390%
19,000 g 8,501 171,000 17,862,000 82 19,420,000 87.225%
20,000 12 8,513 240,000 18,102,000 70 19,502,000 88.397%
21,000 8 8,521 168,000 18,270,000 62 18,572,000 89.218%
22,000 7 8,528 154,000 18,424,000 55 19,634,000 89.970%
23,000 5 8,533 115,000 18,539,000 50 19,689,000 90.531%
24,000 ] 8,539 144,000 18,683,000 44 19,738,000 91.234%
25,000 6 8,545 150,000 18,833,000 38 18,783,000 91.867%
27,000 2 8,466 54,000 17,279,000 117 20,438,000 &  84.378%
29,000 1 8,467 28,000 17,308,000 116 20,672,000 84.520%
30,000 3 8,470 90,000 17,398,000 113 20,788,000 84.959%
31,000 1 8,471 31,000 17,429,000 112 20,901,000 85.111%
32,000 2 8,473 64,000 17,493,000 110 21,013,000 85.423%
33,000 ] 8,479 188,000 17,691,000 104 21,123,000 86.390%
35,000 2 8,481 70,000 17,761,000 102 21,331,000 86.732%
36,000 1 8,482 38,000 17,797,000 101 21,433,000 86.908%
38,000 2 8,484 76,000 17,873,000 99 21,635,000 87.279%
39,000 1 8,485 39,000 17,912,000 98 21,734,000 87.469%
41,000 3 8,488 123,000 18,035,000 a5 21,930,000 88.070%
43,000 2 8,490 86,000 18,121,000 93 22,120,000 88.490%
46,000 1 8,491 48,000 18,167,000 92 22,399,000 88.715%
48,000 1 8,492 48,000 18,215,000 91 22,583,000 88.949%
49,000 1 8,493 49,000 18,264,000 S0 22,674,000 89.188%
51,000 1 8,494 51,000 18,315,000 88 22,854,000 89.437%
52,000 1 8,485 52,000 18,367,000 88 22,943,000 89.691%
62,000 1 8,496 62,000 18,429,000 87 23,823,000 89.994%
64,000 1 8,497 64,000 18,493,000 86 23,997,000 90.307%
70,000 1 8,498 70,000 18,563,000 85 24,513,000 90.649%
73,000 1 8,499 73,000 18,636,000 84 24,768,000 91.005%
76,000 2 8,501 152,000 18,788,000 82 25,020,000 91.747%
82,000 1 8,502 82,000 18,870,000 81 25,512,000 92.148%
8,583 20,478,000



Billing Analysis [contained in Volume I} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities Inc, of Sandalhaven Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060258-SU Page 5 of 39
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [ } or Sewer [x]
Iinterim {] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: Residential [69022} Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter sizs. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
billing analysis which coincides with each period.

(1) ) 3 4 (8) 6) @) (8)

Gallons Consclidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Leve! of Bills Bills (1x(2) Gallons Bills [{1)x(B)]*+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - Sept 4, 2005
- 1,478 1,478 - - 4,311.33 - 0.000%
1,000 838 2,316 838,000 838,000 3,473.33 4,311,333 5.634%
2,000 1,037 3,353 2,074,133 2,912,133 2,436.27 7,784,667 18.580%
3,000 955 4,308 2,865,400 5,777,533 1,481.13 10,220,933 38.847%
4,000 616 4,925 2,465,867 8,243,400 864.67 11,702,067 55.427%
5,000 390 5,318 1,952,000 10,195,400 474.27 12,566,733 68.551%
6,000 189 5,505 1,136,800 11,332,200 284.80 18,041,000 76.195%
7,000 90 5,594 627,667 11,959,867 195.13 13,325,800 80.415%
8,000 55 5,650 443,733 12,403,600 139.67 13,520,933 83.399%
9,000 27 5676 241,200 12,644,800 112.87 13,660,600 85.020%
10,000 19 5,696 191,333 12,836,133 93.73 13,773,467 86.307%
11,000 10 5,708 111,467 12,847,800 83.60 13,867,200 87.056%
12,000 7 5713 85600 13,033,200 76.47 13,950,800 87.632%
13,000 2 5715 27,733 13,080,933 74.33 14,027,267 87.818%
14,000 4 5719 56,000 13,116,933 70.33 14,101,600 88.195%
15,000 2 5,721 32,000 13,148,933 68.20 14,174,933 88.410%
16,000 4 5,728 64,000 13,212,933 64.20 14,240,133 88.840%
17,000 4 5,728 70,267 13,283,200 60.07 14,304,333 89.313%
18,000 5 5734 92,400 13,375,600 54.93 14,364,400 89.934%
18,000 7 5741 133,000 13,508,600 47.93 14,419,333 90.828%
20,000 9 5,750 180,000 13,688,600 38.93 14,467,267 92.039%
10,000 3 5,754 31,333 13,719,933 35.80 14,077,933 92.249%
11,000 4 5758 45,467 13,765,400 31.67 14,113,733 92.555%
12,000 3 5,761 37,600 13,803,000 28.53 14,145,400 92.808%
13,000 3 5764 42,467 13,845,467 25.27 14,173,933 93.093%
14,000 4 5,768 56,000 13,901,467 21.27 14,199,200 93.470%
27,000 1 5,769 27,000 13,928,467 20.27 14,475,667 93.651%
29,000 - 5,768 - 13,928,467 20.27 14,516,200 93.651%
30,000 2 5771 60,000 13,988,467 18.27 14,536,467 94.055%
31,000 1 5772 31,000 14,019,467 17.27 14,554,733 94.263%
32,000 1 5773 32,000 14,051,467 16.27 14,572,000 94.478%
33,000 1 5774 33,000 14,084,467 15.27 14,588,267 94.700%
35,000 1 5,775 35,000 14,119,467 14.27 14,618,800 94.8936%
36,000 1 5776 36,000 14,155,467 13.27 14,633,067 95.178%
38,000 1 5,777 38,000 14,193,467 12.27 14,658,600 95.433%
39,000 1 5,778 39,000 14,232,467 14.27 14,671,867 95.695%
41,000 1 5779 46,467 14,278,933 10.13 14,694,400 96.008%
43,000 1 5,780 48,733 14,327,667 9.00 14,714,667 96.336%
46,000 1 5781 46,000 14,373,667 8.00 14,741,667 96.645%
48,000 1 5,782 48,000 14,421,667 7.00 14,757,667 96.968%
49,000 1 5,783 48,000 14,470,667 6.00 14,764,667 97.297%
51,000 1 5,784 51,000 14,521,667 5.00 14,776,667 97.640%
52,000 - 5784 - 14,521,667 5.00 14,781,667 97.640%
62,000 1 5785 62,000 14,583,667 4.00 14,831,667 98.057%
64,000 1 5,786 64,000 14,647,667 3.00 14,839,667 98.487%
70,000 1 5,787 70,000 14,717,667 2.00 14,857,667 98.958%
73,000 1 5,788 73,000 14,790,667 1.00 14,863,667 99.449%
76,000 - 5,788 - 14,790,667 1.00 14,866,667 99.448%
82,000 1 5,789 82,000 14,872,667 - 14,872,667 100.000%
5,789 14,872,667

This bill code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of
bills * [number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle)



Billing Analysis [contained in Volume il} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities Inc. of Sandathaven Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060258-SU Page 6 of 39
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water { ] or Sewer [x]
Interim [ } or Final {x]
Historic [x] or Projected [}

Customer Class: Residential [69022] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption te nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
billing analysis which coincides with each period.

) ) @) () 5) ®) M &)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number  Cumulative Consumed  Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)%(2) Gallons Bills {(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Sept 5 - Dec 31, 2005
- 1,353.00 1,353 - - 1,440.67 - 0.000%
1,000 333.00 1,686 333,000 333,000 1,107.67 1,440,667 6.154%
2,000 373.93 2,060 747,867 1,080,867 733.73 2,548,333 19.975%
3,000 297.87 2,358 893,600 1,974,467 435.87 3,282,067 36.490%
4,000 154.53 2,512 618,133 2,592,600 281.33 3,717,933 47.914%
5,000 98.60 2,611 483,000 3,085,600 182.73 3,999,267 57.025%
6,000 50.53 2,661 303,200 3,388,800 132.20 4,182,000 62.628%
7,000 28.33 2,680 198,333 3,587,133 103.87 4,314,200 66.293%
8,000 22.53 2,712 180,267 3,767,400 81.33 4,418,067 69.625%
9,000 15.20 2,728 136,800 3,904,200 66.13 4,499,400 72.153%
10,000 3.87 2,731 38,667 3,942,867 62.27 4,565,533 72.868%
11,000 3.87 2,735 42,533 3,985,400 58.40 4,627,800 73.654%
12,000 3.87 2,739 46,400 4,031,800 5453 4,686,200 74.511%
13,000 5.87 2,745 76,267 4,108,087 48.67 4,740,733 75.921%
14,000 - 2,745 - 4,108,087 4867 4,789,400 75.921%
15,000 2.87 2,748 43,000 4,151,067 45.80 4,838,067 76.715%
16,000 4.00 2,752 64,000 4,215,067 41.80 4,883,867 77.898%
17,000 287 2,755 48,733 4,263,800 38.93 4,925,667 78.798%
18,000 2.87 2,758 51,600 4,315,400 38.07 4,964,600 79.752%
19,000 2.00 2,760 38,000 4,353,400 34.07 5,000,667 80.455%
20,000 3.00 2,763 60,000 4,413,400 31.07 5,034,733 81.563%
21,000 487 2,767 102,200 4,515,600 26.20 5,065,800 83.452%
22,000 2.87 2,770 63,067 4,578,667 23.33 5,092,000 84.618%
23,000 1.87 2,772 42,933 4,621,600 21.47 5,115,333 85.411%
24,000 273 2,775 65,600 4,687,200 18.73 5,136,800 86.624%
25,000 2,00 2,777 50,000 4,737,200 16.73 5,155,533 87.548%
27,000 1.00 2,778 27,000 4,764,200 18.73 5,189,000 88.047%
29,000 1.00 . 2779 29,000 4,793,200 14.73 5,220,467 88.583%
30,000 1.00 2,780 30,000 4,823,200 1373 5,235,200 89.137%
31,000 - 2,780 - 4,823,200 13.73 5,248,933 89.137%
32,000 1.00 2,781 32,000 4,855,200 1273 5,262,667 89.728%
33,000 5.00 2,786 165,000 5,020,200 7.73 5,275,400 92.778%
35,000 1.00 2,787 35,000 5,055,200 673 5,290,867 93.425%
36,000 - 2,787 - 5,065,200 6.73 5,297,600 93.425%
38,000 1.00 2,788 38,000 5,093,200 573 5,311,067 94.127%
39,000 - 2,788 - 5,093,200 5.73 5,316,800 94.127%
41,000 1.87 2,790 76,533 5,169,733 387 5,328,267 95.541%
43,000 a.87 2,791 37,267 5,207,000 3.00 5,336,000 96.230%
45,000 - 2,791 - 5,207,000 3.00 5,345,000 96.230%
48,000 - 2,79 - 5,207,000 3.00 5,351,000 96.230%
49,000 - 2,791 - 5,207,600 3.00 5,354,000 96.230%
51,000 - 2,791 - 5,207,000 3.00 5,360,000 96.230%
52,000 1.00 2,792 52,000 5,259,000 2.00 5,363,000 97.131%
62,000 - 2,792 - 5,259,000 2.00 5,383,000 97.191%
64,000 - 2,792 - 5,259,000 2.00 5,387,000 97.191%
70,000 - 2,792 - 5,259,000 2.00 5,399,000 97.191%
73,000 - 2,792 - 5,259,000 2 5,405,000 97.191%
76,000 2.00 2,794 152,000 5,411,000 - 5,411,000 100.000%
82,000 - 2,794 - 5,411,000 - 5,411,000 100.000%
2,794 5,411,000

This bill code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of
bills * [number of days @ respective rate / total days in bili cycie}



Billing Analysis [contained in Volume H} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Utilities Inc. of Sandalhaven Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060258-SU Page 7 of 39
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [] or Sewer [x]
Interim [ ] or Final [x)
Historic [x] or Projected [ }

Customer Class: Multi-residential [69023} Meter Size: 3"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units.
Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a
separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

(1 2 @) 4 5 (6) 1] (8)
Gallons Consolidated
